Report for Website

Product Name: Glade Aerosol - Bright

Specification ID: 350000032324

Ingredients
Water

Nitrogen
Propylene glycol

Peg-5 hydrogenated castor
oil

C11-15 pareth-7
Methylisothiazolinone

Cyclopentaneacetic acid, 3-
oxo-2-pentyl-, methyl ester

Hexahydrohexamethyl
cyclopentabenzopyran

1,3-benzodioxole-5-propanal,

.alpha.-methyl-

1,6-nonadien-3-ol, 3,7-
dimethyl-

2(3h)-furanone, 5-
hexyldihydro-

Benzenemethanol, .alpha.-
methyl-, 1-acetate

Mixed ionones
Linalyl acetate

3-cyclohexene-1-

carboxaldehyde, 1-methyl-4-

(4-methyl-3-penten-1-yl)-
Cyclamen aldehyde

Gamma-undecalactone

CAS Number
7732-18-5
7727-37-9
57-55-6

61788-85-0

68131-40-8
2682-20-4

24851-98-7

1222-05-5

1205-17-0

10339-55-6

706-14-9

93-92-5

14901-07-6
115-95-7

52475-86-2

103-95-7

104-67-6

Function
Carrier
Propellant
Solubilizer

Emulsifier

Emulsifier
Preservative

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances



2h-pyran-4-ol, tetrahydro-4-
methyl-2-(2-methylpropyl)-

Ethyl-2,2-
dimethylhydrocinnamal

Benzoic acid, 2-hydroxy-, 2-
(1-methylethoxy)ethyl ester

Benzyl salicylate

Benzyl benzoate

Citral

Geraniol

Linalool

Alpha-isomethyl ionone
Hydroxycitronellal

Amyl cinnamal

Limonene

Butylphenyl methylpropional

Citronellol

63500-71-0

67634-15-5

79915-74-5

118-58-1
120-51-4
5392-40-5
106-24-1
78-70-6
127-51-5
107-75-5
122-40-7
5989-27-5
80-54-6

106-22-9

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



